
Jesup Invitational
JV Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Benton Community               5   12   13   16   17   27   38   =  63      20:03      0:46
    2   Denver                         3    8   10   19   26             =  66      19:59      1:09
    3   Central Community              1    4   21   37   51   54   64   = 114      20:21      2:55
    4   Center Point-Urbana            9   18   22   32   39   56   57   = 120      20:34      1:33
    5   Hudson                         2    7   11   45   63   91        = 128      20:41      3:39
    6   North Linn                     6   23   25   34   76             = 164      21:07      4:17
    7   Waverly-Shell Rock            28   29   33   50   53   62   74   = 193      21:13      1:04
    8   Union                         35   36   42   43   44   46   49   = 200      21:24      0:26
    9   Starmont                      14   24   30   61   81   83   84   = 210      21:45      4:28
   10   Dunkerton                     15   31   40   59   66             = 211      21:38      3:05
   11   Independence                  20   52   60   67   68   70   72   = 267      22:16      2:57
   12   North Fayette Valley          47   48   55   65   90   92        = 305      22:53      4:18
   13   New Hampton                   41   69   73   82   85   87   93   = 350      23:37      3:32
   14   Edgewood-Colesburg            58   77   79   86   89             = 389      24:18      3:50
   15   Oelwein                       71   75   78   80   88             = 392      24:19      1:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Aplington-Parkersburg, Dike-New Hartford, Grundy Center, Janesville, Jesup,
 Kee-Lansing, Nashua-Plainfield, Newman Catholic, Tripoli, Wapsie Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sumner Smith                 SO    Central Community                 18:49      6:03
      2       2   Holden Caloud                SO    Hudson                            19:15      6:12
      3       3   Andrew Feldt                 JR    Denver                            19:24      6:15
      4       4   Blake Rochleau               SO    Central Community                 19:29      6:16
      5       5   Colton Miller                SR    Benton Community                  19:34      6:18
      6       6   Brendan Westermeier          SO    North Linn                        19:37      6:19
      7       7   David Richards               FR    Hudson                            19:42      6:20
      8       8   Jonah Dunkin                 FR    Denver                            19:45      6:21
      9       9   Noah Dierks                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:46      6:22
     10      10   Kurt Stabenow                JR    Denver                            19:51      6:23
     11           Austin Page                  FR    Tripoli                           19:56      6:25
     12      11   Dylan Petersen               SO    Hudson                            19:57      6:25
     13      12   Patrick Gorkow               FR    Benton Community                  19:57      6:25
     14      13   Sam Lavin                    FR    Benton Community                  20:05      6:28
     15      14   Colt Gilson                  FR    Starmont                          20:08      6:29
     16      15   Brett Rathe                  SR    Dunkerton                         20:11      6:30
     17      16   Julian Wilson                JR    Benton Community                  20:16      6:31
     18      17   Colton David                 SR    Benton Community                  20:20      6:33
     19      18   Chad Bryant                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:21      6:33
     20      19   Keefer Thurman               SR    Denver                            20:23      6:34
     21      20   Mitch Evens                  SR    Independence                      20:26      6:35
     22      21   Levi Tuecke                  FR    Central Community                 20:27      6:35
     23      22   Collin Lint                  SR    Center Point-Urbana               20:27      6:35
     24      23   Jason Schwarzhoff            FR    North Linn                        20:30      6:36
     25      24   Tyler Lynde                  FR    Starmont                          20:30      6:36
     26      25   Brock Henderson              SO    North Linn                        20:32      6:36
     27      26   Tyler Kroeze                 FR    Denver                            20:33      6:37
     28      27   Spencer Sahu                 SO    Benton Community                  20:37      6:38
     29      28   Kye Case                     JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:46      6:41
     30      29   Keaton Hughes                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:47      6:41
     31      30   Tom Powell                   SO    Starmont                          20:47      6:42
     32      31   Sam Steffen                  SR    Dunkerton                         20:57      6:45
     33      32   Sean Bauer                   FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:59      6:45
     34      33   Reece Masker                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:00      6:46
     35      34   Jarod Norris                 JR    North Linn                        21:02      6:46
     36      35   Brock Bernhardt              SR    Union                             21:09      6:48
     37           Luke Pruisner                SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             21:10      6:49
     38           Kyle Gilbert                 SO    Tripoli                           21:12      6:49
     39      36   Bryan Artega                 JR    Union                             21:13      6:50
     40           Tristan Caulder              SR    Newman Catholic                   21:14      6:50
     41      37   Charlie Breiman              SR    Central Community                 21:15      6:50
     42      38   Garrett King                 FR    Benton Community                  21:16      6:51
     43           Elias Seehase                FR    Tripoli                           21:17      6:51
     44           Jacob Worman                 SO    Newman Catholic                   21:18      6:51
     45      39   Steven Grossman              SR    Center Point-Urbana               21:19      6:52
     46      40   Mitch Winkers                SO    Dunkerton                         21:21      6:52
     47      41   Levi Tank                    SO    New Hampton                       21:26      6:54
     48           Tucker Adams                 JR    Dike-New Hartford                 21:28      6:55
     49           Kyle Schultz                 JR    Jesup                             21:28      6:55
     50      42   Jacob Holschlag              SR    Union                             21:31      6:56
     51      43   Cole Moody                   JR    Union                             21:33      6:56
     52           Tyler Miller                 FR    Benton Community                  21:34      6:57
     53           Brady Thompson               SR    Janesville                        21:35      6:57
     54      44   Raymond Sagasta              JR    Union                             21:35      6:57
     55           Sean Banger                  FR    Wapsie Valley                     21:36      6:57
     56      45   Alex Fouts                   JR    Hudson                            21:37      6:57
     57           Kirk Drew                    FR    Wapsie Valley                     21:38      6:58
     58      46   Mason Thomsen                FR    Union                             21:39      6:58
     59      47   Justin Kueker                FR    North Fayette Valley              21:40      6:58
     60           Carl Gerhold                 SO    Benton Community                  21:40      6:58
     61      48   Josh Deluca                  FR    North Fayette Valley              21:40      6:59
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Jesup Invitational
JV Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      49   Gabe Kline                   SR    Union                             21:43      6:59
     63      50   Conner Faga                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:43      6:59
     64      51   Cody Mueller                 FR    Central Community                 21:44      7:00
     65           Ryan Weber                   SR    Jesup                             21:45      7:00
     66      52   Taylor Wulfekuhle            SR    Independence                      21:46      7:00
     67      53   Jordan Gomes                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:50      7:02
     68      54   Tom Shirbroun                JR    Central Community                 21:54      7:03
     69      55   Brandon Busari-Okoro         FR    North Fayette Valley              21:56      7:04
     70      56   Alex Stephens                JR    Center Point-Urbana               21:57      7:04
     71           Kam Korsmo                   SO    Benton Community                  21:59      7:04
     72      57   Ryan Cronbaugh               FR    Center Point-Urbana               21:59      7:05
     73      58   Carter Aulwes                JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:01      7:05
     74           Kolby Heller                 JR    Tripoli                           22:18      7:11
     75           Bryce Thompson               FR    Janesville                        22:21      7:12
     76      59   Andrew Winkers               SR    Dunkerton                         22:22      7:12
     77           Kacey Korsmo                 SO    Benton Community                  22:22      7:12
     78           Ryan Hanson                  FR    Janesville                        22:25      7:13
     79      60   Hayden Vest                  JR    Independence                      22:27      7:14
     80           Travis Heth                  SR    Union                             22:31      7:15
     81      61   Clayton Smith                FR    Starmont                          22:43      7:19
     82           Wil Gribben                  FR    Newman Catholic                   22:45      7:19
     83           Tyler Lantz                  SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 22:45      7:19
     84           Bryar Pedersen               JR    Benton Community                  22:47      7:20
     85      62   Seth Masker                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:48      7:20
     86           Josh Parbs                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:51      7:21
     87      63   Sam Strayer                  SO    Hudson                            22:55      7:22
     88      64   Andre Shirbroun              FR    Central Community                 22:57      7:23
     89           Zack Nichol                  SO    Dike-New Hartford                 22:59      7:24
     90      65   Jace Wolverton               SO    North Fayette Valley              23:09      7:27
     91           Colten Dietrich              SR    Union                             23:13      7:28
     92      66   Cole Heiple                  SO    Dunkerton                         23:17      7:30
     93           Eli Nielsen                  FR    Dike-New Hartford                 23:18      7:30
     94      67   Matt Ohl                     JR    Independence                      23:21      7:31
     95      68   Jacob Wolf                   JR    Independence                      23:23      7:32
     96           Bryon Sells                  JR    Union                             23:26      7:32
     97           Cole Deitchler               FR    Central Community                 23:27      7:33
     98      69   Austin Onken                 SO    New Hampton                       23:29      7:33
     99      70   Ben Kelly                    FR    Independence                      23:31      7:34
    100      71   Tyler Hefel                  SO    Oelwein                           23:32      7:34
    101      72   Blake Hoth                   JR    Independence                      23:34      7:35
    102      73   Brennen Nullan               FR    New Hampton                       23:36      7:36
    103      74   Will Staudt                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:39      7:37
    104           Eli Harberts                 SO    Grundy Center                     23:42      7:38
    105           Kyle Miner                   SR    Benton Community                  23:46      7:39
    106           Kade Edler                   FR    Wapsie Valley                     23:48      7:40
    107           Dylan Erdelt                 FR    Independence                      23:49      7:40
    108      75   Jack Bishop                  JR    Oelwein                           23:50      7:40
    109           Daniel Feldhake              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:51      7:41
    110      76   Greg Ward                    FR    North Linn                        23:53      7:41
    111           Tanner Hilton                SR    Union                             23:54      7:42
    112           Noah Erickson                FR    Central Community                 23:55      7:42
    113           Noah George                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               23:59      7:43
    114           Hannibal Scott               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:02      7:44
    115      77   Andrew Askeland              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:11      7:47
    116           Collin Heath                 FR    Dike-New Hartford                 24:16      7:49
    117      78   Cody Brewer                  SR    Oelwein                           24:19      7:50
    118           Austin Maske                 JR    Aplington-Parkersburg             24:20      7:50
    119      79   Kaleb Drips                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:22      7:51
    120      80   Austin Parmely               SO    Oelwein                           24:25      7:52
    121           Alex Moore                   FR    Jesup                             24:34      7:54
    122      81   Lane Woltz                   SO    Starmont                          24:35      7:55
    123      82   Nick Plagman                 SR    New Hampton                       24:36      7:55
    124      83   Korey Hutchinson             SO    Starmont                          24:47      7:59
    125      84   Brandon Goedken              FR    Starmont                          24:49      7:59
    126      85   Aaron Peterson               JR    New Hampton                       24:58      8:02
    127           Tucker Chorpening            FR    Independence                      25:06      8:05
    128      86   Jeramiah Bailey              SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:08      8:05
    129           Michael Meyer                SR    Independence                      25:19      8:09
    130      87   Logan Havlik                 FR    New Hampton                       25:22      8:10
    131           Peyton Husmann               SR    Center Point-Urbana               25:25      8:11
    132           Michael Nelson               SR    Janesville                        25:28      8:12
    133      88   Caleb Harrison               SR    Oelwein                           25:31      8:13
    134           Spencer Colsch               SO    Kee-Lansing                       25:36      8:14
    135           Kipp Miller                  FR    Alburnett                         25:36      8:14
    136           Colin Kirchhoff              JR    Independence                      25:46      8:18
    137           Tom Brennan                  SR    Kee-Lansing                       25:49      8:18
    138      89   Austin Faust                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:51      8:19
    139           Harry Huber                  FR    Benton Community                  25:52      8:20
    140      90   Matthew Appler               SO    North Fayette Valley              25:57      8:21
    141           Jason Meyer                  FR    Starmont                          26:50      8:38
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Jesup Invitational
JV Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    142           Jaedon Foreman               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:01      8:42
    143      91   Nick Brown                   JR    Hudson                            27:17      8:47
    144           Brian Smith                  FR    Independence                      27:23      8:49
    145           Nick Kremer                  SO    Independence                      27:37      8:53
    146           Wyatt Samuelson              JR    Union                             27:39      8:54
    147           Michael Dinger               FR    Independence                      27:41      8:55
    148      92   Prince Dingelius             SR    North Fayette Valley              28:18      9:07
    149           Luke Kremer                  SO    Independence                      29:52      9:37
    150           Vaughn Nabholz               FR    Independence                      29:54      9:38
    151      93   Brian Raising                SR    New Hampton                       29:59      9:39
    152           Joseph Kuhn                  FR    Nashua-Plainfield                 30:36      9:51
    153           Ian Schaufenbuel             SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                31:01      9:59
    154           Jack Stanley                 SO    Grundy Center                     31:54     10:16
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Jesup Invitational
JV Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Benton Community                  Score =   63
    5    Colton Miller, SR              19:34  6:18
   12    Patrick Gorkow, FR             19:57  6:25
   13    Sam Lavin, FR                  20:05  6:28
   16    Julian Wilson, JR              20:16  6:31
   17    Colton David, SR               20:20  6:33
   27    Spencer Sahu, SO               20:37  6:38
   38    Garrett King, FR               21:16  6:51
         Tyler Miller, FR               21:34  6:57
         Carl Gerhold, SO               21:40  6:58
         Kam Korsmo, SO                 21:59  7:04
         Kacey Korsmo, SO               22:22  7:12
         Bryar Pedersen, JR             22:47  7:20
         Kyle Miner, SR                 23:46  7:39
         Harry Huber, FR                25:52  8:20

  2) Denver                            Score =   66
    3    Andrew Feldt, JR               19:24  6:15
    8    Jonah Dunkin, FR               19:45  6:21
   10    Kurt Stabenow, JR              19:51  6:23
   19    Keefer Thurman, SR             20:23  6:34
   26    Tyler Kroeze, FR               20:33  6:37

  3) Central Community                 Score =  114
    1    Sumner Smith, SO               18:49  6:03
    4    Blake Rochleau, SO             19:29  6:16
   21    Levi Tuecke, FR                20:27  6:35
   37    Charlie Breiman, SR            21:15  6:50
   51    Cody Mueller, FR               21:44  7:00
   54    Tom Shirbroun, JR              21:54  7:03
   64    Andre Shirbroun, FR            22:57  7:23
         Cole Deitchler, FR             23:27  7:33
         Noah Erickson, FR              23:55  7:42

  4) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  120
    9    Noah Dierks, FR                19:46  6:22
   18    Chad Bryant, FR                20:21  6:33
   22    Collin Lint, SR                20:27  6:35
   32    Sean Bauer, FR                 20:59  6:45
   39    Steven Grossman, SR            21:19  6:52
   56    Alex Stephens, JR              21:57  7:04
   57    Ryan Cronbaugh, FR             21:59  7:05
         Josh Parbs, SO                 22:51  7:21
         Noah George, FR                23:59  7:43
         Peyton Husmann, SR             25:25  8:11

  5) Hudson                            Score =  128
    2    Holden Caloud, SO              19:15  6:12
    7    David Richards, FR             19:42  6:20
   11    Dylan Petersen, SO             19:57  6:25
   45    Alex Fouts, JR                 21:37  6:57
   63    Sam Strayer, SO                22:55  7:22
   91    Nick Brown, JR                 27:17  8:47

  6) North Linn                        Score =  164
    6    Brendan Westermeier, SO        19:37  6:19
   23    Jason Schwarzhoff, FR          20:30  6:36
   25    Brock Henderson, SO            20:32  6:36
   34    Jarod Norris, JR               21:02  6:46
   76    Greg Ward, FR                  23:53  7:41

  7) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  193
   28    Kye Case, JR                   20:46  6:41
   29    Keaton Hughes, SO              20:47  6:41
   33    Reece Masker, SO               21:00  6:46
   50    Conner Faga, JR                21:43  6:59
   53    Jordan Gomes, SO               21:50  7:02
   62    Seth Masker, SR                22:48  7:20
   74    Will Staudt, SO                23:39  7:37
         Daniel Feldhake, SO            23:51  7:41
         Hannibal Scott, SR             24:02  7:44
         Jaedon Foreman, JR             27:01  8:42
         Ian Schaufenbuel, SO           31:01  9:59

  8) Union                             Score =  200
   35    Brock Bernhardt, SR            21:09  6:48
   36    Bryan Artega, JR               21:13  6:50
   42    Jacob Holschlag, SR            21:31  6:56
   43    Cole Moody, JR                 21:33  6:56
   44    Raymond Sagasta, JR            21:35  6:57
   46    Mason Thomsen, FR              21:39  6:58
   49    Gabe Kline, SR                 21:43  6:59
         Travis Heth, SR                22:31  7:15
         Colten Dietrich, SR            23:13  7:28
         Bryon Sells, JR                23:26  7:32
         Tanner Hilton, SR              23:54  7:42
         Wyatt Samuelson, JR            27:39  8:54

  9) Starmont                          Score =  210
   14    Colt Gilson, FR                20:08  6:29
   24    Tyler Lynde, FR                20:30  6:36
   30    Tom Powell, SO                 20:47  6:42
   61    Clayton Smith, FR              22:43  7:19
   81    Lane Woltz, SO                 24:35  7:55
   83    Korey Hutchinson, SO           24:47  7:59
   84    Brandon Goedken, FR            24:49  7:59
         Jason Meyer, FR                26:50  8:38

 10) Dunkerton                         Score =  211
   15    Brett Rathe, SR                20:11  6:30
   31    Sam Steffen, SR                20:57  6:45
   40    Mitch Winkers, SO              21:21  6:52
   59    Andrew Winkers, SR             22:22  7:12
   66    Cole Heiple, SO                23:17  7:30

 11) Independence                      Score =  267
   20    Mitch Evens, SR                20:26  6:35
   52    Taylor Wulfekuhle, SR          21:46  7:00
   60    Hayden Vest, JR                22:27  7:14
   67    Matt Ohl, JR                   23:21  7:31
   68    Jacob Wolf, JR                 23:23  7:32
   70    Ben Kelly, FR                  23:31  7:34
   72    Blake Hoth, JR                 23:34  7:35
         Dylan Erdelt, FR               23:49  7:40
         Tucker Chorpening, FR          25:06  8:05
         Michael Meyer, SR              25:19  8:09
         Colin Kirchhoff, JR            25:46  8:18
         Brian Smith, FR                27:23  8:49
         Nick Kremer, SO                27:37  8:53
         Michael Dinger, FR             27:41  8:55
         Luke Kremer, SO                29:52  9:37
         Vaughn Nabholz, FR             29:54  9:38

 12) North Fayette Valley              Score =  305
   47    Justin Kueker, FR              21:40  6:58
   48    Josh Deluca, FR                21:40  6:59
   55    Brandon Busari-Okoro, FR       21:56  7:04
   65    Jace Wolverton, SO             23:09  7:27
   90    Matthew Appler, SO             25:57  8:21
   92    Prince Dingelius, SR           28:18  9:07

 13) New Hampton                       Score =  350
   41    Levi Tank, SO                  21:26  6:54
   69    Austin Onken, SO               23:29  7:33
   73    Brennen Nullan, FR             23:36  7:36
   82    Nick Plagman, SR               24:36  7:55
   85    Aaron Peterson, JR             24:58  8:02
   87    Logan Havlik, FR               25:22  8:10
   93    Brian Raising, SR              29:59  9:39

 14) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  389
   58    Carter Aulwes, JR              22:01  7:05
   77    Andrew Askeland, JR            24:11  7:47
   79    Kaleb Drips, FR                24:22  7:51
   86    Jeramiah Bailey, SR            25:08  8:05
   89    Austin Faust, FR               25:51  8:19

 15) Oelwein                           Score =  392
   71    Tyler Hefel, SO                23:32  7:34
   75    Jack Bishop, JR                23:50  7:40
   78    Cody Brewer, SR                24:19  7:50
   80    Austin Parmely, SO             24:25  7:52
   88    Caleb Harrison, SR             25:31  8:13
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Jesup Invitational
JV Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  135    Kipp Miller, FR             25:36     8:14

 Aplington-Parkersburg
   37    Luke Pruisner, SO           21:10     6:49
  118    Austin Maske, JR            24:20     7:50

 Dike-New Hartford
   48    Tucker Adams, JR            21:28     6:55
   89    Zack Nichol, SO             22:59     7:24
   93    Eli Nielsen, FR             23:18     7:30
  116    Collin Heath, FR            24:16     7:49

 Grundy Center
  104    Eli Harberts, SO            23:42     7:38
  154    Jack Stanley, SO            31:54     10:16

 Janesville
   53    Brady Thompson, SR          21:35     6:57
   75    Bryce Thompson, FR          22:21     7:12
   78    Ryan Hanson, FR             22:25     7:13
  132    Michael Nelson, SR          25:28     8:12

 Jesup
   49    Kyle Schultz, JR            21:28     6:55
   65    Ryan Weber, SR              21:45     7:00
  121    Alex Moore, FR              24:34     7:54

 Kee-Lansing
  134    Spencer Colsch, SO          25:36     8:14
  137    Tom Brennan, SR             25:49     8:18

 Nashua-Plainfield
   83    Tyler Lantz, SO             22:45     7:19
  152    Joseph Kuhn, FR             30:36     9:51

 Newman Catholic
   40    Tristan Caulder, SR         21:14     6:50
   44    Jacob Worman, SO            21:18     6:51
   82    Wil Gribben, FR             22:45     7:19

 Tripoli
   11    Austin Page, FR             19:56     6:25
   38    Kyle Gilbert, SO            21:12     6:49
   43    Elias Seehase, FR           21:17     6:51
   74    Kolby Heller, JR            22:18     7:11

 Wapsie Valley
   55    Sean Banger, FR             21:36     6:57
   57    Kirk Drew, FR               21:38     6:58
  106    Kade Edler, FR              23:48     7:40
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